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Linköping 2018-06-15 

 

International Society of Information 
Fusion, ISIF 

    Re: FUSION Conference 2021 
 

 

Letter of Support 

Dear Board of ISIF, 

It is with great pleasure the City of Linköping is welcoming the opportunity and 
supports Linköping university in hosting the FUSION conference in 2021. 

As a city we are proud of the university and the research that is conducted there. 
Linköping university is in the forefront when it comes to Autonmous systems and AI 
research and has strong support for years to come from the Wallenberg Artificial 
Intelligence, Autonomous Systems and Software Program, WASP. The research that 
is being conducted benefit us all, on a national and international level. The Swedish 
Defence Agency, Saab, Nira, Veoneer and Ericsson are a few companies based in 
Linköping. Having such strengths in the field as we do in Linköping we would be 
especially proud to welcome researchers, stakeholders, experts and students from 
around the world to our city for knowledge sharing, networking and interest in 
information fusion. 

I am delighted to give the City of Linköping’s suppport to the university and the co-
hosts to host  FUSION in July 2021. I am personally looking forward to welcoming 
the delegates to the beautiful city of Linköping. 

Sincerely, 

 

Helena Balthammar 
Mayor of Linköping 

 









ORGANISATION TEAM

GENERAL CHAIRS
Fredrik Gustafsson Fredrik.gustafsson@liu.se  |  Linköping University

Gustaf Hendeby gustaf.hendeby@liu.se  |  Linköping University

LOCAL ARRANGEMENT CHAIRS
Jenny Irwin jenny.irwin@escvb.se  |  East Sweden Convention Bureau

Nico Nauta nico.nauta@escvb.se  |  East Sweden Convention Bureau

TECHNICAL CHAIRS
Lennart Svensson lennart.svensson@chalmers.se  |  Chalmers

Peter Willett willett@engr.uconn.edu  |  University of Connecticut

Uwe Hanebeck uwe.hanebeck@kit.edu  |  Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

Elisa Shahbazian elisa.shahbazian@ooda.ca  |  OODA Technologies Inc. 

PROGRAM CHAIRS
Lyudmila S Mihaylova L.S.Mihaylova@sheffield.ac.uk  |  Sheffield University

Pieter de Villiers pieter.devilliers@up.ac.za  |  University of Pretoria

TUTORIAL ANS SPECIAL SESSION CHAIRS
Karl Granström karl.granstrom@chalmers.se  |  Chalmers
Fredrik Heintz fredrik.heintz@liu.se  |  Linköping University

AWARDS CHAIRS
Wolfgang Koch wolfgang.koch@fkie.fraunhofer.de  |  Fraunhofer FKIE

Anne-Laure Jousselme Anne-Laure.Jousselme@cmre.nato.int  |  NATO CMRE

FINANCIAL CHAIR
Chee-Yee Chong chee.y.chong@gmail.com  |  Independent Consultant

SPONSOR CHAIR
Zoran Sjanic zoran@isy.liu.se  |  Saab AB and Linköping University



























Budget - Redacted!
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LINKÖPING
HOTELS, TRANSPORT AND OTHER POINTS OF INTEREST

Hotels

1. Park Hotel

2. Scandic Frimurarehotellet

3. Stångå Hotell

4. Hotell Östergyllen

5. Best Western Hotel Linköping

6. Elite Stora Hotellet

7. Scandic City

8. Clarion Collection Slottsparken

9. Quality Hotel Ekoxen

Travel

21. Bus station

22. Train station

23. Canal boat, “Kind”

Misc

24. County museum,

“Länsmuseet”

25. Cathedral, “Domkyrkan”

26. City hall, “Stadshuset”
















